Synthes (USA) Synthes (Canada) Ltd.
To Order: (800) 523-0322 To Order: (800) 668-1119
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Procedure:
Implants
Patient Information:

04.016.035S Left 160 mm
Synthes is a trademark of Synthes, Inc. or its affiliates.
9.5 mm Titanium MultiLoc Proximal Humeral Nail, Cannulated,
160 mm, Sterile
LENGTH
04.016.038S Right 160 mm
04.016.039S Left 160 mm
Titanium MultiLoc End Caps, Sterile
EXTENSION
(MM)
EXTENSION
(MM)
04.019.000S 0
04.019.002S 2
04.019.005S 5
04.019.010S 10
04.019.015S 15RIGHT LENGTH LEFT LENGTH
04.016.180S 180 mm 04.017.180S 180 mm
04.016.195S 195 mm 04.017.195S 195 mm
04.016.210S 210 mm 04.017.210S 210 mm
04.016.225S 225 mm 04.017.225S 225 mm
04.016.240S 240 mm 04.017.240S 240 mm
04.016.255S 255 mm 04.017.255S 255 mm
04.016.270S 270 mm 04.017.270S 270 mm
04.016.285S 285 mm 04.017.285S 285 mm
04.016.300S 300 mm 04.017.300S 300 mm
04.016.315S 315 mm 04.017.315S 315 mm
7.0 mm Titanium MultiLoc Humeral Nail, Cannulated, Sterile
RIGHT LENGTH LEFT LENGTH
04.018.180S 180 mm 04.019.180S 180 mm
04.018.195S 195 mm 04.019.195S 195 mm
04.018.210S 210 mm 04.019.210S 210 mm
04.018.225S 225 mm 04.019.225S 225 mm
04.018.240S 240 mm 04.019.240S 240 mm
04.018.255S 255 mm 04.019.255S 255 mm
04.018.270S 270 mm 04.019.270S 270 mm
04.018.285S 285 mm 04.019.285S 285 mm
04.018.300S 300 mm 04.019.300S 300 mm
04.018.315S 315 mm 04.019.315S 315 mm
8.5 mm Titanium MultiLoc Humeral Nail, Cannulated, Sterile
LENGTH
InstrumentsImplants (cont’d)
Inventory Control Form